Made in the USA
•	 1.3, 1080p, 3, or 5MP Models
•	 SNAPstream™ Capability to Reduce Bandwidth without Impacting Image
Quality
•	 True Day/Night Functionality with Mechanical IR Cut Filter
•	 Binning Mode for Strong Low Light Performance on 3MP and
5MP Cameras
•	 Enhanced WDR™ up to 100dB at Full Resolution: See Clearly in Shaded and

3
MicroDome® IP Megapixel Cameras Specifications
Ordering Information
Model Resolution Frame Rate* Features
AV1455DN 1.3MP 42fps - - -
AV2455DN 1080p 30fps - Casino Mode™ -
AV2456DN 1080p 30fps WDR - -
AV3455DN 3MP 21fps - - Binning
AV3456DN 3MP 21fps WDR - Binning
AV5455DN 5MP 14fps - - Binning
Model
Focal
Length
Horizontal Field of View
1.3MP 1080p 1080p WDR 3MP 3MP WDR 5MP
MPM2.1 2.1mm 102° - 113° 121° 121° -
MPM2.8A1 2.8mm 75° 114° 83° 89° 89° 113°
MPM4.0A 4mm 53° 81° 59° 63° 63° 80°
MPM6.0 6mm 36° 56° 40° 43° 43° 55°
MPM8.0 8mm 28° 42° 30° 33° 33° 40°
MPM12.0A 12mm 18° 28° 20° 22° 22° 28°
MPM16.0 16mm 13° 20° 15° 16° 16° 20°
1 Standard lens for MicroDome except on “-NL” models
-F Flush Mount
-S Surface Mount
-NL No Lens
Flush Mount (-F) Surface Mount (-S)
1.3MP AV1455DN-F AV1455DN-F-NL
AV1455DN-S AV1455DN-S-NL
1080p AV2455DN-F AV2455DN-F-NL
AV2455DN-S AV2455DN-S-NL
AV2456DN-F AV2456DN-F-NL
AV2456DN-S AV2456DN-S-NL
3MP AV3455DN-F AV3455DN-F-NL
AV3455DN-S AV3455DN-S-NL
AV3456DN-F AV3456DN-F-NL
AV3456DN-S AV3456DN-S-NL
5MP AV5455DN-F AV5455DN-F-NL
AV5455DN-S AV5455DN-S-NL
WDRWDR
WDRWDR
WDRWDR
WDRWDR
AV 54
3
2
1
5
Megapixel
Resolution Body Generation Body Type Compression True Day/Night LensMount Type
H.264 +WDR4 Surface Mount No Lens
H.264 Flush Mount 2.8mm LensDN
True Day/Night NLS6
3
F5
+1.818.937.0700  |  www.arecontvision.com  |  avsales@arecontvision.com
Rev 004.004 © 2018 Arecont Vision®. All rights reserved. Arecont Vision, the Arecont Vision logo, and MicroDome are registered trademarks of the company.
Casino Mode, CorridorView, Mega, and SNAPstream are business use trademarks of the company. Lowe's is a registered trademark of LF, LLC.
Made in the USA
3 “45” represents MicroDome product line 4 WDR for AV2456 and AV3456 models only
* Maximum with H.264 compression
Model Specific Features
Options
Configurations
(Example: AV2456DN-F-NL)Create Your Model
Model Numbers
Lens Options (Sold separately)
Accessories (-S models only)
AV-CRMA Corner Mount Adapter